27
29

O N

14-18
25

25-29

10
13
16

SMWMCLASSICAL
*)BEGINNINGS

2024-2025 Calendar of Events

August
Welcome Day Meet the Tutor 10a-12p
First Day of Classes

September
Labor Day- No classes
Extracurricular Classes Begin
Mandatory Parents-ONLY Orientation 7-9p

October
Open Enrollment Begins for 2025-26
Returning Families Auto-enroll
CBT Open House- Showcase & Preview 6:30p-8p
Fall Break
End of 1% Quarter

November
Thanksgiving Break

December
Last Day to Opt-out enrollment for returning families
Widows Harvest Christmas Program
Christmas Program for Families
Christmas Break Begins

10
20
31

14
17-19
28

1
28

January
Classes Resume
Application Deadline
End of 2" Quarter
MLK Day- No classes
Pajama Day!

February
Valentines Day Parties
Winter Break
End of 3 Quarter

March
Acceptance Letters mailed
Spaghetti Dinner & Talent Show

31-4/4 Spring Break

10-11

17-18

N © ©

April
All Forms and Fees due for 2025-26
Classes Resume
IOWA Testing
K&1+ Field Trips
Easter Break

May
Park Day
Closing Day Program & Graduation
End of 4 Quarter
Report Cards emailed


hannahmarie
‘


