

2024-2025 Calendar of Events

	August		January
27	Welcome Day Meet the Tutor 10a-12p	6	Classes Resume
29	First Day of Classes	6	Application Deadline
		10	End of 2 nd Quarter
	September	20	MLK Day- No classes
2	Labor Day- No classes	31	Pajama Day!
9	Extracurricular Classes Begin		
10	Mandatory Parents-ONLY Orientation 7-9p		February
	•	14	Valentine's Day Parties
	October	17-19	Winter Break
1	Open Enrollment Begins for 2025-26	28	End of 3 rd Quarter
	Returning Families Auto-enroll		
8	CBT Open House- Showcase & Preview 6:30p-8p		March
14-18	Fall Break	1	Acceptance Letters mailed
25	End of 1st Quarter	28	Spaghetti Dinner & Talent Show
		31-4/4	Spring Break
	November		
25-29	Thanksgiving Break		April
		1	All Forms and Fees due for 2025-26
	December	4	Classes Resume
1	Last Day to Opt-out enrollment for returning families	10-11	IOWA Testing
10	Widows Harvest Christmas Program		K&1st Field Trips
13	Christmas Program for Families	17-18	Easter Break
16	Christmas Break Begins		
			May
		8	Park Day
		9	Closing Day Program & Graduation
		9	End of 4th Quarter
		23	Report Cards emailed